Certification of RoHS Compliance

- applies to certain Systronix sub-assemblies -

Systronix merchandise (subassemblies including but not limited to TStik, rev 2.2 or later, TILT.Lite and TILT.Pro rev 2.11 or later) TrackBot basic, JSIMM.Proto, and other products elsewhere stated to be RoHS compliant, comply with the Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2006 (RoHS). The RoHS Regulations implement the provisions of the European Parliament and Council Directive on the Restrictions of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment (2002/95/EC) in order to:

- protect human health and the environment by restricting the use of certain hazardous substances in new equipment; and
- complement the Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment (WEEE) Directive (2002/96/EC).

You, the system integrator, are responsible for determining if your final product (if any) must comply with the RoHS Directive. Please contact Systronix if you have specific questions about our products and the RoHS and WEEE Directives.

Systronix Inc 939 Edison Street Salt Lake City, UT USA 84111-4216 Phone: 801-534-1017 (UTC-6) Fax: 801-534-1019

web: www.systronix.com/rohs.html email: rohs@systronix.com/rohs.html

Certification of RoHS Compliance

- applies to certain Systronix sub-assemblies -

Systronix merchandise (subassemblies including but not limited to TStik, rev 2.2 or later, TILT.Lite and TILT.Pro rev 2.11 or later) TrackBot basic, JSIMM.Proto, and other products elsewhere stated to be RoHS compliant, comply with the Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2006 (RoHS). The RoHS Regulations implement the provisions of the European Parliament and Council Directive on the Restrictions of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment (2002/95/EC) in order to:

- protect human health and the environment by restricting the use of certain hazardous substances in new equipment; and
- complement the Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment (WEEE) Directive (2002/96/EC).

You, the system integrator, are responsible for determining if your final product (if any) must comply with the RoHS Directive. Please contact Systronix if you have specific questions about our products and the RoHS and WEEE Directives.

Systronix Inc 939 Edison Street Salt Lake City, UT USA 84111-4216 Phone: 801-534-1017 (UTC-6) Fax: 801-534-1019

web: www.systronix.com/rohs.html email: rohs@systronix.com